)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 20, 2024, 07:15:38 am

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H 4613 General Bill, By House Judiciary
A Bill to amend Chapter 17, Title 2, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to lobbyists and lobbying, so as to
further provide for the regulation of lobbyists and lobbying and to provide penalties for certain violations.

02/08/90
02/21/90
02/22/90
02/27/90
02/27/90
04/11/90
04/25/90
04/25/90

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-6
Read second time HJ-46

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-9

Introduced and read first time SJ-7

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-7

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-22

Read second time SJ-29

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-29

Page 1 of 1



