South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 07:15:38 am

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H 4613 General Bill, By House Judiciary

A Bill to amend Chapter 17, Title 2, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to lobbyists and lobbying, so as to further provide for the regulation of lobbyists and lobbying and to provide penalties for certain violations.

02/08/90	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-6
02/21/90	House	Read second time HJ-46
02/22/90	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-9
02/27/90	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-7
02/27/90	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-7
04/11/90	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-22
04/25/90	Senate	Read second time SJ-29
04/25/90	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-29